Attachment 1.
RDUR Migraine Response
Overview
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Response Information

e 42 migraine warning letters sent

e 13 responses to warning letters
— About 30%

e 12 responses included evaluation ratings
— Mean~4 (useful)



Outcome Codes

e 13 responses included an outcome code

Code n Meaning % of response

BM 4 Pt is being monitored 30.77%

AP 2 MD tried to modify therpy, pt non-coop 15.38%

A 1 Pt is continuing on drug without problem 7.69%

AS 1 Pt under my care but not seen recently 7.69%

BB 2 Has appt to discuss drug therapy 15.38%
AG 2 MD will reassess and modify drug therapy 15.38%

AA 1 Did not modify because benefits outweigh risks 7.69%




Reponses with Comments

e 7/ responses with comments (~17%)

Case#
20870

20552

20492
20455
20447
19900

Response

PT NEVER FOLLOWED THROUGH ON RX OTHER
THAN NARCS. | HAVE D/CED THEM FROM
PRACTICE

PROVIDER WAS NOT AWARE THAT PT WAS
SEEING OTHER PROVIDERS

REFERED TO NEUROLOGY FOR CONSULT
CONCERNED REGARDING NARCOTIC USE
LAST APPT 07/07

PT IS TREATED W IMIPRAMINE & HAS TRIED
SEVERAL OTHER PREVENT REGIMENS THAT
WERE EITHER POORLY TOLER OR NOT EFF



