# Attachment 1: RDUR Migraine Response

03/08-06/08

Overview

## Response Information

- 42 migraine warning letters sent
- 13 responses to warning letters
  - About 30%
- 12 responses included evaluation ratings
  - Mean~4 (useful)

### **Outcome Codes**

#### • 13 responses included an outcome code

Code	n	Meaning	% of response
BM	4	Pt is being monitored	30.77%
AP	2	MD tried to modify therpy, pt non-coop	15.38%
А	1	Pt is continuing on drug without problem	7.69%
AS	1	Pt under my care but not seen recently	7.69%
BB	2	Has appt to discuss drug therapy	15.38%
AG	2	MD will reassess and modify drug therapy	15.38%
AA	1	Did not modify because benefits outweigh risks	7.69%

## Reponses with Comments

#### 7 responses with comments (~17%)

_	<b>,</b>
Case#	Response
20870	PT NEVER FOLLOWED THROUGH ON RX OTHER THAN NARCS. I HAVE D/CED THEM FROM PRACTICE
20552	PROVIDER WAS NOT AWARE THAT PT WAS SEEING OTHER PROVIDERS
20492	REFERED TO NEUROLOGY FOR CONSULT
20455	CONCERNED REGARDING NARCOTIC USE
20447	LAST APPT 07/07
19900	PT IS TREATED W IMIPRAMINE & HAS TRIED SEVERAL OTHER PREVENT REGIMENS THAT WERE EITHER POORLY TOLER OR NOT EFF